

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9323/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2005 in FA No. 9/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ACHYUTKANT MISHRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIV SEWAK MISHRA (D) BY LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishakant Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

Rejoinder, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master